
AUTUMN TERM 2024

Open Staff Monday 2 September 2024 (SDD1)
Open Pupils 7, 11 & 12 Tuesday 3 September 2024 (Year 7, 11 & 12) 
Open All Wednesday 4 September 2024 All above inc (Year 8, 9, 10 & 13)

Closed Staff Friday 25 October 2023 (SDD2)

HALF-TERM Monday 28 October - Friday 1 November 2024

Open All Monday 4 November 2024
Open Staff 13/12/2024 (SDD3)
Closed All Friday 20 December 2024

CHRISTMAS BREAKMonday 23 December 2024 - Friday 3 January 2025

SPRING TERM 2025

Open Staff Monday 6 January 2025 (SDD4)
Open All Tuesday 7 January 2025
Closed All Friday 14 February 2025

HALF - TERM Monday 17 February 2025 - Friday 21 February 2025

Open All Monday 24 February 2025
Closed All Friday 4 April 2025

SPRING 
BREAK Monday 7 April 2025 - Monday 21 April 2025

SUMMER TERM 2025

Open All Tuesday 22 April 2025
Closed All Monday 5 May 2025 (Bank Holiday)
Closed All Friday 23 May 2025

HALF - TERM Monday 26 May 2025 - Friday 30 May 2025

Open All Monday 2 June 2025
Closed All Friday 18 July 2025

6 Staff Twilights = 3 SDD days
SUMMER HOLIDAYS

AUTUMN TERM 2023
Open 01/09/2025 (TBC by Wirral)


